/Q

SFS Memorial
Hospital

Training Record
Friday, September 4, 2019

A detailed training record for one employee.

Barranco, Alfredo

Scheduled Class - Type

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1

Light Lens - Housekeeper 3

Total Scheduled Classes: 2

Bright, Kelly

Training Performed
on this Date & Time

7/11/2018 -
7:00:00AM
9/1/2018 -
7:00:00AM

Training Performed by

Clabaugh, Mark

Lee, Phil

Total Completed Classes: 2

Present?

Employee

Tested? Score
Y N 0.0
Y N 0.0

Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
1.0

0.5

1.5

Scheduled Class - Type

Hand Washing Technique -
Housekeeper 1

Standard Precautions -
Housekeeper 1

Surgery Between Case Cleaning -
Housekeeper 1

Total Scheduled Classes: 3

Chamberlain, Trey

Training Performed
on this Date & Time

7/22/2018 -
4:00:00PM
8/22/2018 -
7:00:00AM
9/19/2018 -
8:00:00AM

Training Performed by

Lee, Phil

Clabaugh, Mark

Clabaugh, Mark

Total Completed Classes: 3

Employee
Present?

Tested? Score
Y N 0.0
Y N 0.0
Y N 0.0

Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
0.2

2.0

0.0

2.2

Scheduled Class - Type

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1

Light Lens - Housekeeper 3

Total Scheduled Classes: 2

Training Performed
on this Date & Time

7/11/2018 -
7:00:00AM
9/1/2018 -
7:00:00AM

Training Performed by

Clabaugh, Mark

Lee, Phil

Total Completed Classes: 2

Present?

Employee

Tested? Score
Y N 0.0
Y N 0.0

Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
1.0

0.5

1.5

Christie, Jeffrey

Scheduled Class - Type

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1

Hand Washing Technique -
Housekeeper 1

Standard Precautions -
Housekeeper 1

Surgery Between Case Cleaning -
Housekeeper 1

Total Scheduled Classes: 4

Training Performed
on this Date & Time

7/11/2018 -
7:00:00AM
7/22/2018 -
4:00:00PM
8/22/2018 -
7:00:00AM
9/19/2018 -
8:00:00AM

Training Performed by

Clabaugh, Mark

Lee, Phil

Clabaugh, Mark

Clabaugh, Mark

Total Completed Classes: 4

Employee
Present?

Tested? Score
Y N 0.0
Y N 0.0
Y N 0.0
Y N 0.0

Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
1.0

0.2

2.0

0.0

3.2

Cortez, Silvio

Scheduled Class - Type

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3

Total Scheduled Classes: 2

Training Performed
on this Date & Time

7/11/2018 -
7:00:00AM
9/1/2018 -
7:00:00AM

Training Performed by

Clabaugh, Mark

Lee, Phil

Total Completed Classes: 2

Present?

Employee

Tested? Score
Y N 0.0
Y N 0.0

Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
1.0

0.5

1.5
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Cristian, Annette

Scheduled Class - Type

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1
Hand Washing Technique -
Housekeeper 1

Light Lens - Housekeeper 3

Total Scheduled Classes: 3

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/11/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
7/22/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
4:00:00PM
9/1/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 3 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
1.0

0.2

0.5

1.7

David, Josie

Scheduled Class - Type

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3

Total Scheduled Classes: 2

Denmon, Jenny

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/11/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
9/1/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 2 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
1.0

0.5

1.5

Scheduled Class - Type

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1

Hand Washing Technique -
Housekeeper 1

Standard Precautions -
Housekeeper 1

Surgery Between Case Cleaning -
Housekeeper 1

Total Scheduled Classes: 4

Hughes, Alice

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/11/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
7/22/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
4:00:00PM
8/22/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
9/19/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
8:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 4 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
1.0

0.2

2.0

0.0

3.2

Scheduled Class - Type

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1

Light Lens - Housekeeper 3

Total Scheduled Classes: 2

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/11/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
9/1/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 2 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
1.0

0.5

1.5

Jackson, Ron

Scheduled Class - Type

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1

Light Lens - Housekeeper 3

Total Scheduled Classes: 2

Jordan, Princess

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/11/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
9/1/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 2 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
1.0

0.5

1.5

Scheduled Class - Type

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1

Light Lens - Housekeeper 3

Total Scheduled Classes: 2

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/11/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
9/1/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 2 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
1.0

0.5

1.5
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Lombard, Melissa

Scheduled Class - Type

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1

Light Lens - Housekeeper 3

Total Scheduled Classes: 2

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/11/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
9/1/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 2 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
1.0

0.5

1.5

McCarren, Elizabeth

Scheduled Class - Type

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1

Light Lens - Housekeeper 3

Total Scheduled Classes: 2

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/11/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
9/1/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 2 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
1.0

0.5

1.5

Scheduled Class - Type

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1

Light Lens - Housekeeper 3

Total Scheduled Classes: 2

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/11/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
9/1/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 2 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
1.0

0.5

1.5

Montez, Jalisco

Scheduled Class - Type

Hand Washing Technique -
Housekeeper 1

Standard Precautions -
Housekeeper 1

Surgery Between Case Cleaning -
Housekeeper 1

Total Scheduled Classes: 3

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/22/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
4:00:00PM
8/22/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
9/19/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
8:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 3 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
0.2

2.0

0.0

2.2

Scheduled Class - Type

Hand Washing Technique -
Housekeeper 1

Standard Precautions -
Housekeeper 1

Surgery Between Case Cleaning -
Housekeeper 1

Total Scheduled Classes: 3

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/22/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
4:00:00PM
8/22/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
9/19/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
8:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 3 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
0.2

2.0

0.0

2.2

Nicholson, Cindy

Scheduled Class - Type

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3

Total Scheduled Classes: 2

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/11/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
9/1/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 2 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
1.0

0.5

1.5
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Oakley, Justin

Scheduled Class - Type

Hand Washing Technique -
Housekeeper 1

Standard Precautions -
Housekeeper 1

Surgery Between Case Cleaning -
Housekeeper 1

Total Scheduled Classes: 3

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/22/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
4:00:00PM
8/22/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
9/19/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
8:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 3 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
0.2

2.0

0.0

2.2

Orroyo, Sally

Scheduled Class - Type

Hand Washing Technique -
Housekeeper 1

Standard Precautions -
Housekeeper 1

Surgery Between Case Cleaning -
Housekeeper 1

Total Scheduled Classes: 3

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/22/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
4:00:00PM
8/22/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
9/19/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
8:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 3 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
0.2

2.0

0.0

2.2

Pombo, Juanita

Scheduled Class - Type

Hand Washing Technique -
Housekeeper 1

Standard Precautions -
Housekeeper 1

Surgery Between Case Cleaning -
Housekeeper 1

Total Scheduled Classes: 3

Roberts, Bill

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/22/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
4:00:00PM
8/22/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
9/19/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
8:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 3 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
0.2

2.0

0.0

2.2

Scheduled Class - Type

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1

Light Lens - Housekeeper 3

Total Scheduled Classes: 2

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/11/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
9/1/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 2 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
1.0

0.5

1.5

Robertson, Charles

Scheduled Class - Type

Hand Washing Technique -
Housekeeper 1

Standard Precautions -
Housekeeper 1

Surgery Between Case Cleaning -
Housekeeper 1

Total Scheduled Classes: 3

Training Performed Employee
on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score
7/22/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0
4:00:00PM
8/22/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
7:00:00AM
9/19/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0
8:00:00AM

Total Completed Classes: 3 Total Completed Hours:

Training
Hours
0.2

2.0

0.0

2.2

Rogers, Gus

Training Performed Employee Training
Scheduled Class - Type G e [BERE @ Thige Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score Hours
Hand Washing Technique - 7/22/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0 0.2
Housekeeper 1 4:00:00PM
Standard Precautions - 8/22/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0 2.0
Housekeeper 1 7:00:00AM
Surgery Between Case Cleaning - 9/19/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0 0.0
Housekeeper 1 8:00:00AM
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Total Scheduled Classes: 3 Total Completed Classes: 3 Total Completed Hours: 2.2

Training Performed Employee Training

Scheduled Class - Type on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score Hours

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1 7/11/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0 1.0
7:00:00AM

Light Lens - Housekeeper 3 9/1/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0 0.5
7:00:00AM

Total Scheduled Classes: 2 Total Completed Classes: 2 Total Completed Hours: 1.5

Valdez, Juan

Training Performed Employee Training

Scheduled Class - Type on. this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score Hours

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1 7/11/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0 1.0
7:00:00AM

Light Lens - Housekeeper 3 9/1/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0 0.5
7:00:00AM

Total Scheduled Classes: 2 Total Completed Classes: 2 Total Completed Hours: 1.5

Vasquez, Angel

Training Performed Employee Training

Scheduled Class - Type on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score i

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1 7/11/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0 1.0
7:00:00AM

Light Lens - Housekeeper 3 9/1/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0 0.5
7:00:00AM

Total Scheduled Classes: 2 Total Completed Classes: 2 Total Completed Hours: 1.5

Weatherspoon, Cindy

Training Performed Employee Training

Scheduled Class - Type on this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score Hours

Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1 7/11/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0 1.0
7:00:00AM

Light Lens - Housekeeper 3 9/1/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0 0.5
7:00:00AM

Total Scheduled Classes: 2 Total Completed Classes: 2 Total Completed Hours: 1.5

Wise, Lila
Training Performed Employee Training
Scheduled Class - Type on. this Date & Time Training Performed by Present? Tested? Score Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1 7/11/2018 - Clabaugh, Mark Y N 0.0 1.0
7:00:00AM
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3 9/1/2018 - Lee, Phil Y N 0.0 0.5
7:00:00AM
Total Scheduled Classes: 2 Total Completed Classes: 2 Total Completed Hours: 1.5

GRAND Total Completed Hours :
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