

## **Training Record**

Friday, September 4, 2019

A detailed training record for one employee.

Barranco, Alfredo						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	1.0
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5
Total Scheduled Classes: 2	7	Total Completed Classes: 2	Tota	Completed	Hours:	1.5

Bright, Kelly						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	T	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Hand Washing Technique - Housekeeper 1	7/22/2018 - 4:00:00PM	Lee, Phil	Y	N	0.0	0.2
Standard Precautions - Housekeeper 1	8/22/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	2.0
Surgery Between Case Cleaning - Housekeeper 1	9/19/2018 - 8:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	0.0
Total Scheduled Classes: 3		Total Completed Classes: 3	Tota	l Completed	Hours:	2.2

Chamberlain, Trey						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Y	N	0.0	1.0
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5
Total Scheduled Classes: 2	To	otal Completed Classes: 2	Tota	Completed	Hours:	1.5

Christie, Jeffrey						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	T D C 11	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Y	N	0.0	1.0
Hand Washing Technique - Housekeeper 1	7/22/2018 - 4:00:00PM	Lee, Phil	Y	N	0.0	0.2
Standard Precautions - Housekeeper 1	8/22/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Y	N	0.0	2.0
Surgery Between Case Cleaning - Housekeeper 1	9/19/2018 - 8:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Y	N	0.0	0.0
Total Scheduled Classes: 4		Total Completed Classes: 4	Tota	l Completed	Hours:	3.2

Cortez, Silvio						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	1.0
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5
Total Scheduled Classes: 2	Т	otal Completed Classes: 2	Tota	l Completed	d Hours:	1.5

Cristian, Annette						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Y	N	0.0	1.0
Hand Washing Technique - Housekeeper 1	7/22/2018 - 4:00:00PM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.2
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5
Total Scheduled Classes: 3	To	otal Completed Classes: 3	Tota	l Completed	Hours:	1.7

David, Josie						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	1.0
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5
Total Scheduled Classes: 2	To	otal Completed Classes: 2	Tota	l Completed	l Hours:	1.5

Denmon, Jenny						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	1.0
Hand Washing Technique - Housekeeper 1	7/22/2018 - 4:00:00PM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.2
Standard Precautions - Housekeeper 1	8/22/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	2.0
Surgery Between Case Cleaning - Housekeeper 1	9/19/2018 - 8:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	0.0
Total Scheduled Classes: 4		Total Completed Classes: 4	Tota	l Completed	Hours:	3.2

Hughes, Alice						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	T D C 11	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	1.0
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5
Total Scheduled Classes: 2		Total Completed Classes: 2	Tota	l Completed	Hours:	1.5

Jackson, Ron									
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours			
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	1.0			
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5			
Total Scheduled Classes: 2	Т	otal Completed Classes: 2	Tota	l Completed	l Hours:	1.5			

Jordan, Princess						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	1.0
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5
Total Scheduled Classes: 2		Total Completed Classes: 2	Tota	l Completed	l Hours:	1.5

Lombard, Melissa						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	1.0
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5
Total Scheduled Classes: 2	Т	otal Completed Classes: 2	Tota	Completed	Hours:	1.5

McCarren, Elizabeth						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	1.0
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5
Total Scheduled Classes: 2	To	otal Completed Classes: 2	Tota	l Completed	l Hours:	1.5

Miller, Arthur						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	1.0
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5
Total Scheduled Classes: 2	T	otal Completed Classes: 2	Tota	l Completed	Hours:	1.5

Montez, Jalisco						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Hand Washing Technique - Housekeeper 1	7/22/2018 - 4:00:00PM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.2
Standard Precautions - Housekeeper 1	8/22/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	2.0
Surgery Between Case Cleaning - Housekeeper 1	9/19/2018 - 8:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	0.0
Total Scheduled Classes: 3	Т	otal Completed Classes: 3	Tota	l Completed	Hours:	2.2

Newkirk, Kirk						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Hand Washing Technique - Housekeeper 1	7/22/2018 - 4:00:00PM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.2
Standard Precautions - Housekeeper 1	8/22/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	2.0
Surgery Between Case Cleaning - Housekeeper 1	9/19/2018 - 8:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	0.0
Total Scheduled Classes: 3		Total Completed Classes: 3	Tota	l Completed	d Hours:	2.2

Nicholson, Cindy						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Y	N	0.0	1.0
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5
Total Scheduled Classes: 2	Ţ	Total Completed Classes: 2	Tota	l Completed	Hours:	1.5

Oakley, Justin						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	T D C 11	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Hand Washing Technique - Housekeeper 1	7/22/2018 - 4:00:00PM	Lee, Phil	Y	N	0.0	0.2
Standard Precautions - Housekeeper 1	8/22/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	2.0
Surgery Between Case Cleaning - Housekeeper 1	9/19/2018 - 8:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	0.0
Total Scheduled Classes: 3		Total Completed Classes: 3	Tota	l Completed	Hours:	2.2

Orroyo, Sally						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	T D C 11	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Hand Washing Technique - Housekeeper 1	7/22/2018 - 4:00:00PM	Lee, Phil	Y	N	0.0	0.2
Standard Precautions - Housekeeper 1	8/22/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	2.0
Surgery Between Case Cleaning - Housekeeper 1	9/19/2018 - 8:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	0.0
Total Scheduled Classes: 3		Total Completed Classes: 3	Tota	l Completed	Hours:	2.2

Pombo, Juanita						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time		Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Hand Washing Technique - Housekeeper 1	7/22/2018 - 4:00:00PM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.2
Standard Precautions - Housekeeper 1	8/22/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	2.0
Surgery Between Case Cleaning - Housekeeper 1	9/19/2018 - 8:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	0.0
Total Scheduled Classes: 3		Total Completed Classes: 3	Tota	l Completed	Hours:	2.2

Roberts, Bill						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time		Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	1.0
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5
Total Scheduled Classes: 2		Total Completed Classes: 2	Tota	l Completed	Hours:	1.5

Robertson, Charles						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	T D C 11	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Hand Washing Technique - Housekeeper 1	7/22/2018 - 4:00:00PM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.2
Standard Precautions - Housekeeper 1	8/22/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	2.0
Surgery Between Case Cleaning - Housekeeper 1	9/19/2018 - 8:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	0.0
Total Scheduled Classes: 3		Total Completed Classes: 3	Tota	I Completed	Hours:	2.2

Rogers, Gus						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Hand Washing Technique - Housekeeper 1	7/22/2018 - 4:00:00PM	Lee, Phil	Y	N	0.0	0.2
Standard Precautions - Housekeeper 1	8/22/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Y	N	0.0	2.0
Surgery Between Case Cleaning - Housekeeper 1	9/19/2018 - 8:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	0.0

Total Scheduled Classes: 3	Total Completed Classes: 3	Total Completed Hours:	2.2
----------------------------	----------------------------	------------------------	-----

Smith, Steven							
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours	
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	1.0	
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5	
Total Scheduled Classes: 2		Total Completed Classes: 2	Total Completed Hours:			1.5	

Valdez, Juan						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time		Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	1.0
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5
Total Scheduled Classes: 2		Total Completed Classes: 2	Total Completed Hours:		l Hours:	1.5

Vasquez, Angel						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time		Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	1.0
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5
Total Scheduled Classes: 2		Total Completed Classes: 2	Tota	l Completed	Hours:	1.5

Weatherspoon, Cindy						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	1.0
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Y	N	0.0	0.5
Total Scheduled Classes: 2	Т	otal Completed Classes: 2	Tota	l Completed	l Hours:	1.5

Wise, Lila						
Scheduled Class - Type	Training Performed on this Date & Time	Training Performed by	Employee Present?	Tested?	Score	Training Hours
Body Mechanics - Housekeeper 1	7/11/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Clabaugh, Mark	Υ	N	0.0	1.0
Light Lens - Housekeeper 3	9/1/2018 - 7:00:00AM	Lee, Phil	Υ	N	0.0	0.5
Total Scheduled Classes: 2	To	otal Completed Classes: 2	Tota	l Completed	Hours:	1.5

GRAND Total Completed Hours : 51.20